
www.opentrack.run

Page 1 of 36Printed on Sun, 16-Jan-2022 01:37:19, Europe/Belgrade

Table of Contents

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 2022-01-15
Complete Results

Opentrack Url: https://data.opentrack.run/en-gb/x/2022/SRB/pb_seni/
Organiser: Atletski Savez Beograda
Venue: Atletska Dvorana BG Contact Name: Goran Milosavljević

Type: INDOOR Contact Email: prijave.asb@gmail.com

Event Page

60 m - seniori 2

200 m - seniori 9

400 m - seniori 12

800 m - seniori 14

1500 m - seniori 15

3000 m - seniori 16

60 m pr. /1.067 - seniori 17

vis - seniori 18

dalj - seniori 19

troskok - seniori 20

kugla (7,260 kg) - seniori 21

60 m - seniorke 22

200 m - seniorke 25

400 m - seniorke 28

800 m - seniorke 30

1500 m - seniorke 31

60 m pr. /0.838 - seniorke 32

vis - seniorke 33

dalj - seniorke 34

troskok - seniorke 35

kugla (4 kg) - seniorke 36



www.opentrack.run

Page 2 of 36Printed on Sun, 16-Jan-2022 01:37:19, Europe/Belgrade

RESULTS
11 - 60 m - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 12:15
Qualifying criteria: 1. grupa - 8q / 2. grupa - 8q VK

Heats: Heat 1 of 8

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 110 Aleksa Kijanović OAK Beograd 1997-03-31 1 4 6.83 q

2 205 Hajrudin Vejzović Bosnia and Herzegovina 2000-12-01 2 3 6.85 VK

3 206 Edhem Vikalo Bosnia and Herzegovina 2002-01-21 3 6 6.89 VK

4 52 Stefan Mihajlov Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-06-29 4 2 6.97 q

5 62 Miodrag Tresović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-11-25 5 5 6.99 q

6 114 Mihajlo Mandić OAK Beograd 2000-07-31 6 7 7.07 q

7 40 Filip Ištvanović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1991-10-18 7 1 7.13 q

8 211 Marko Lajtman Croatia 1979-01-05 8 8 8.00 VK

Heats: Heat 2 of 8

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 42 Stefan Kaljuš Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2002-02-04 1 4 6.94 q

2 47 Nikola Kovačević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1999-10-07 2 6 7.05 q

3 228 Ognjen Marsenić Montenegro 2004-03-31 3 3 7.08 VK

4 113 Danilo Majstorović OAK Beograd 2001-12-27 4 1 7.17 7.163

5 144 Nemanja Jorgić Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 2001-03-18 5 8 7.17 7.170

6 213 Luka Jakobović Croatia 2002-10-21 6 2 7.19 VK

208 Antonio Ivanov Bulgaria 1999-01-01 7 5 DNS VK

117 Teodor Mijajlović OAK Beograd 2003-12-05 8 7 DNS

Heats: Heat 3 of 8

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 51 Aleksandar Mićić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-04-18 1 4 7.16 q

2 123 Filip Stojanovski OAK Beograd 2004-04-30 2 6 7.17

3 91 Marko Brajović Novi Beograd 2004-04-12 3 7 7.22

4 184 Boris Ivanov Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-08-03 4 2 7.30

5 179 Marko Beljanski Vojvodina Novi Sad 2004-08-29 5 1 7.38

6 229 Filip Vujadinović Montenegro 1999-03-26 6 3 7.43 VK

58 Miloš Radojković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1999-07-27 7 5 DNS
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Heats: Heat 4 of 8

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 131 Miloš Grujić Partizan Beograd 1998-03-31 1 3 7.18

2 122 Vuk Stanimirović OAK Beograd 2006-08-04 2 2 7.32

3 44 Mihajlo Kiš Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-04-09 3 4 7.45

4 43 Aleksandar Kamaljević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-12-27 4 5 7.56

231 Danilo Vujičić Montenegro 2003-05-05 5 1 DQ TR16.8 VK

92 Pavle Nikolić Novi Beograd 2003-01-13 6 6 DQ TR16.8

60 Jovan Staničić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1989-02-10 7 7 DNS

Heats: Heat 5 of 8

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 109 Marko Gobeljić OAK Beograd 2004-11-11 1 7 7.39

2 39 Nemanja Glišić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-05-21 2 3 7.41

3 195 Benjamin Babić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2006-09-06 3 4 7.51 VK

4 196 Emrah Hodžić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-03-07 4 2 7.55 VK

5 57 Jovan Popović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-01-01 5 1 7.59

6 199 Tarik Smailagić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2004-01-06 6 5 7.64 VK

7 141 Jovan Milošev Proleter Zrenjanin 2002-10-01 7 6 7.78

Heats: Heat 6 of 8

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 142 Slobodan Stefanović Proleter Zrenjanin 2004-02-28 1 3 7.63

2 105 Novak Brdar OAK Beograd 2001-12-23 2 4 7.72

3 108 Danilo Dabović OAK Beograd 1999-02-05 3 5 7.79

4 163 Luka Bradašević Top Jump Beograd 2006-12-02 4 7 7.81

5 167 Aleksa Kangrga Top Jump Beograd 2005-03-04 5 1 7.84

6 166 Uroš Igić Top Jump Beograd 2005-05-29 6 2 7.86

172 Marko Pavlović Top Jump Beograd 2004-03-13 7 6 DNS

Heats: Heat 7 of 8

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 183 Uroš Gajić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2003-06-17 1 7 7.48

2 168 Luka Marković Top Jump Beograd 2006-06-10 2 5 7.99

3 120 Nikola Milosavljević OAK Beograd 2005-12-25 3 4 8.06

4 164 Stefan Budimir Top Jump Beograd 2006-08-12 4 3 8.20

5 115 Uroš Marjanović OAK Beograd 2006-12-04 5 6 8.60

38 Uroš Dubaić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-09-22 6 2 DNS
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Heats: Heat 8 of 8

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 63 Bogdan Vidojković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2003-02-26 1 3 7.25

2 219 Vladek Bitoljanu North Macedonia 2005-01-01 2 1 7.42 VK

3 45 Miša Kokotović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1989-07-30 3 4 7.89

4 119 Đorđe Milojković OAK Beograd 1999-04-07 4 7 7.92

5 116 Srđan Mate OAK Beograd 1996-06-14 5 2 7.95

59 Mateja Sandić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-05-01 6 5 DQ TR16.8

76 Milan Najdanović Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2003-06-08 7 6 DNS
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Summary of round 1
11 - 60 m - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 12:15
Qualifying criteria: 1. grupa - 8q / 2. grupa - 8q VK

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 110 Aleksa Kijanović 1997-03-31 1 OAK Beograd 6.83 q 8:4

2 205 Hajrudin Vejzović 2000-12-01 2 Bosnia and Herzegovina 6.85 8:3

3 206 Edhem Vikalo 2002-01-21 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina 6.89 8:6

4 42 Stefan Kaljuš 2002-02-04 4 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 6.94 q 8:4

5 52 Stefan Mihajlov 2001-06-29 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 6.97 q 8:2

6 62 Miodrag Tresović 2000-11-25 6 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 6.99 q 8:5

7 47 Nikola Kovačević 1999-10-07 7 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.05 q 8:6

8 114 Mihajlo Mandić 2000-07-31 8 OAK Beograd 7.07 q 8:7

9 228 Ognjen Marsenić 2004-03-31 9 Montenegro 7.08 8:3

10 40 Filip Ištvanović 1991-10-18 10 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.13 q 8:1

11 51 Aleksandar Mićić 2004-04-18 11 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.16 q 8:4

12 113 Danilo Majstorović 2001-12-27 12 OAK Beograd 7.17 8:1

13 123 Filip Stojanovski 2004-04-30 13 OAK Beograd 7.17 8:6

14 144 Nemanja Jorgić 2001-03-18 14 Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 7.17 8:8

15 131 Miloš Grujić 1998-03-31 15 Partizan Beograd 7.18 8:3

16 213 Luka Jakobović 2002-10-21 16 Croatia 7.19 8:2

17 91 Marko Brajović 2004-04-12 17 Novi Beograd 7.22 8:7

18 63 Bogdan Vidojković 2003-02-26 18 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.25 8:3

19 184 Boris Ivanov 2001-08-03 19 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.30 8:2

20 122 Vuk Stanimirović 2006-08-04 20 OAK Beograd 7.32 8:2

21 179 Marko Beljanski 2004-08-29 21 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.38 8:1

22 109 Marko Gobeljić 2004-11-11 22 OAK Beograd 7.39 8:7

23 39 Nemanja Glišić 2004-05-21 23 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.41 8:3

24 219 Vladek Bitoljanu 2005-01-01 24 North Macedonia 7.42 8:1

25 229 Filip Vujadinović 1999-03-26 25 Montenegro 7.43 8:3

26 44 Mihajlo Kiš 2006-04-09 26 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.45 8:4

27 183 Uroš Gajić 2003-06-17 27 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.48 8:7

28 195 Benjamin Babić 2006-09-06 28 Bosnia and Herzegovina 7.51 8:4

29 196 Emrah Hodžić 2005-03-07 29 Bosnia and Herzegovina 7.55 8:2

30 43 Aleksandar Kamaljević 2004-12-27 30 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.56 8:5

31 57 Jovan Popović 2005-01-01 31 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.59 8:1

32 142 Slobodan Stefanović 2004-02-28 32 Proleter Zrenjanin 7.63 8:3

33 199 Tarik Smailagić 2004-01-06 33 Bosnia and Herzegovina 7.64 8:5

34 105 Novak Brdar 2001-12-23 34 OAK Beograd 7.72 8:4

35 141 Jovan Milošev 2002-10-01 35 Proleter Zrenjanin 7.78 8:6

36 108 Danilo Dabović 1999-02-05 36 OAK Beograd 7.79 8:5

37 163 Luka Bradašević 2006-12-02 37 Top Jump Beograd 7.81 8:7

38 167 Aleksa Kangrga 2005-03-04 38 Top Jump Beograd 7.84 8:1

39 166 Uroš Igić 2005-05-29 39 Top Jump Beograd 7.86 8:2
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Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

40 45 Miša Kokotović 1989-07-30 40 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.89 8:4

41 119 Đorđe Milojković 1999-04-07 41 OAK Beograd 7.92 8:7

42 116 Srđan Mate 1996-06-14 42 OAK Beograd 7.95 8:2

43 168 Luka Marković 2006-06-10 43 Top Jump Beograd 7.99 8:5

44 211 Marko Lajtman 1979-01-05 44 Croatia 8.00 8:8

45 120 Nikola Milosavljević 2005-12-25 45 OAK Beograd 8.06 8:4

46 164 Stefan Budimir 2006-08-12 46 Top Jump Beograd 8.20 8:3

47 115 Uroš Marjanović 2006-12-04 47 OAK Beograd 8.60 8:6

231 Danilo Vujičić 2003-05-05 48 Montenegro DQ 8:1

92 Pavle Nikolić 2003-01-13 49 Novi Beograd DQ 8:6

59 Mateja Sandić 2004-05-01 50 Crvena Zvezda Beograd DQ 8:5
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RESULTS
11 - 60 m - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 12:15
Qualifying criteria: 1. grupa - 8q / 2. grupa - 8q VK

Finals Final 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 110 Aleksa Kijanović OAK Beograd 1997-03-31 1 4 6.82

2 52 Stefan Mihajlov Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-06-29 2 3 6.96 6.955

3 42 Stefan Kaljuš Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2002-02-04 3 5 6.96 6.958

4 62 Miodrag Tresović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-11-25 4 6 6.97

5 114 Mihajlo Mandić OAK Beograd 2000-07-31 5 7 7.09

40 Filip Ištvanović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1991-10-18 6 1 DNS

47 Nikola Kovačević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1999-10-07 7 2 DNF

51 Aleksandar Mićić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-04-18 8 8 DNS
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RESULTS
11 - 60 m - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 12:15
Qualifying criteria: 1. grupa - 8q / 2. grupa - 8q VK

Finals Final 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 206 Edhem Vikalo Bosnia and Herzegovina 2002-01-21 1 5 6.85

2 205 Hajrudin Vejzović Bosnia and Herzegovina 2000-12-01 2 4 6.87

3 228 Ognjen Marsenić Montenegro 2004-03-31 3 3 7.05

4 213 Luka Jakobović Croatia 2002-10-21 4 6 7.10

5 229 Filip Vujadinović Montenegro 1999-03-26 5 7 7.41

6 195 Benjamin Babić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2006-09-06 6 1 7.47

7 196 Emrah Hodžić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-03-07 7 8 7.49

219 Vladek Bitoljanu North Macedonia 2005-01-01 8 2 DNS



www.opentrack.run

Page 9 of 36Printed on Sun, 16-Jan-2022 01:37:19, Europe/Belgrade

RESULTS
12 - 200 m - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 15:05

Race 1 of 7

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 133 Miloš Raović Partizan Beograd 1995-05-12 1 4 22.42

2 39 Nemanja Glišić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-05-21 2 3 24.07

76 Milan Najdanović Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2003-06-08 3 2 DNS

Race 2 of 7

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 167 Aleksa Kangrga Top Jump Beograd 2005-03-04 1 3 24.78

2 166 Uroš Igić Top Jump Beograd 2005-05-29 2 4 25.23

3 45 Miša Kokotović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1989-07-30 3 1 25.39

38 Uroš Dubaić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-09-22 4 2 DNS

Race 3 of 7

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 92 Pavle Nikolić Novi Beograd 2003-01-13 1 4 23.71

2 43 Aleksandar Kamaljević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-12-27 2 2 24.45

3 108 Danilo Dabović OAK Beograd 1999-02-05 3 1 24.71

4 141 Jovan Milošev Proleter Zrenjanin 2002-10-01 4 3 24.85

Race 4 of 7

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 131 Miloš Grujić Partizan Beograd 1998-03-31 1 2 22.95

2 118 Balša Milić OAK Beograd 2005-10-10 2 3 23.19

3 203 Bakir Musić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2006-07-04 3 4 23.70 VK

4 124 Rastko Škerović OAK Beograd 2005-02-11 4 1 23.92

Race 5 of 7

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 75 Nikola Kostić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2004-02-04 1 1 23.13

2 183 Uroš Gajić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2003-06-17 2 2 23.53

3 198 Ahmed Muratović Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-07-16 3 4 24.01 VK

228 Ognjen Marsenić Montenegro 2004-03-31 4 3 DNS VK
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Race 6 of 7

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 126 Luka Vučković OAK Beograd 2003-02-06 1 1 23.02

2 52 Stefan Mihajlov Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-06-29 2 3 23.32

3 185 Milan Milić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2003-12-07 3 2 23.33

58 Miloš Radojković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1999-07-27 4 4 DNS

Race 7 of 7

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 114 Mihajlo Mandić OAK Beograd 2000-07-31 1 2 22.09

2 42 Stefan Kaljuš Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2002-02-04 2 4 22.36

3 62 Miodrag Tresović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-11-25 3 1 22.65

208 Antonio Ivanov Bulgaria 1999-01-01 4 3 DNS
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Summary of round 1
12 - 200 m - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 15:05
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 114 Mihajlo Mandić 2000-07-31 1 OAK Beograd 22.09 7:2

2 42 Stefan Kaljuš 2002-02-04 2 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 22.36 7:4

3 133 Miloš Raović 1995-05-12 3 Partizan Beograd 22.42 7:4

4 62 Miodrag Tresović 2000-11-25 4 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 22.65 7:1

5 131 Miloš Grujić 1998-03-31 5 Partizan Beograd 22.95 7:2

6 126 Luka Vučković 2003-02-06 6 OAK Beograd 23.02 7:1

7 75 Nikola Kostić 2004-02-04 7 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 23.13 7:1

8 118 Balša Milić 2005-10-10 8 OAK Beograd 23.19 7:3

9 52 Stefan Mihajlov 2001-06-29 9 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 23.32 7:3

10 185 Milan Milić 2003-12-07 10 Vojvodina Novi Sad 23.33 7:2

11 183 Uroš Gajić 2003-06-17 11 Vojvodina Novi Sad 23.53 7:2

12 203 Bakir Musić 2006-07-04 12 Bosnia and Herzegovina 23.70 7:4

13 92 Pavle Nikolić 2003-01-13 13 Novi Beograd 23.71 7:4

14 124 Rastko Škerović 2005-02-11 14 OAK Beograd 23.92 7:1

15 198 Ahmed Muratović 2005-07-16 15 Bosnia and Herzegovina 24.01 7:4

16 39 Nemanja Glišić 2004-05-21 16 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 24.07 7:3

17 43 Aleksandar Kamaljević 2004-12-27 17 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 24.45 7:2

18 108 Danilo Dabović 1999-02-05 18 OAK Beograd 24.71 7:1

19 167 Aleksa Kangrga 2005-03-04 19 Top Jump Beograd 24.78 7:3

20 141 Jovan Milošev 2002-10-01 20 Proleter Zrenjanin 24.85 7:3

21 166 Uroš Igić 2005-05-29 21 Top Jump Beograd 25.23 7:4

22 45 Miša Kokotović 1989-07-30 22 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 25.39 7:1
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RESULTS
13 - 400 m - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 15:55

Race 1 of 5

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 244 Teodor Antić AŠK – Tempo Šabac 2004-09-24 1 4 51.85 VK

2 168 Luka Marković Top Jump Beograd 2006-06-10 2 3 55.74

3 220 David Blaževski North Macedonia 2006-01-01 3 2 57.32

215 Arpad Kovacs Hungary 2005-09-12 4 1 DNS VK

Race 2 of 5

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 133 Miloš Raović Partizan Beograd 1995-05-12 1 3 50.05

2 164 Stefan Budimir Top Jump Beograd 2006-08-12 2 2 1:01.53

3 163 Luka Bradašević Top Jump Beograd 2006-12-02 3 4 1:03.55

Race 3 of 5

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 55 Filip Nedeljković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2003-05-01 1 3 51.99

2 171 Miloš Nisić Top Jump Beograd 2005-11-04 2 4 52.16

3 72 Teodor Dakić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2002-08-02 3 1 52.91

4 203 Bakir Musić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2006-07-04 4 2 54.53

Race 4 of 5

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 47 Nikola Kovačević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1999-10-07 1 4 50.10

2 154 Darijo Bašić Palković AKŽ Spartak Subotica 2003-12-14 2 1 51.74

121 Aleksa Sekulić OAK Beograd 2003-03-20 3 2 DNS

232 Owen Westerhout NED 1989-08-24 4 3 DNF

Race 5 of 5

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 225 Jovan Stojoski North Macedonia 1997-11-26 1 4 47.88

2 49 Ivan Marković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1995-03-01 2 3 49.17

3 56 Luka Olujić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-03-06 3 1 49.60

209 Velin Kovalenko Bulgaria 1995-01-08 4 2 DNS
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Summary of round 1
13 - 400 m - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 15:55
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 225 Jovan Stojoski 1997-11-26 1 North Macedonia 47.88 5:4

2 49 Ivan Marković 1995-03-01 2 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 49.17 5:3

3 56 Luka Olujić 2001-03-06 3 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 49.60 5:1

4 133 Miloš Raović 1995-05-12 4 Partizan Beograd 50.05 5:3

5 47 Nikola Kovačević 1999-10-07 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 50.10 5:4

6 154 Darijo Bašić Palković 2003-12-14 6 AKŽ Spartak Subotica 51.74 5:1

7 244 Teodor Antić 2004-09-24 7 AŠK – Tempo Šabac 51.85 5:4

8 55 Filip Nedeljković 2003-05-01 8 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 51.99 5:3

9 171 Miloš Nisić 2005-11-04 9 Top Jump Beograd 52.16 5:4

10 72 Teodor Dakić 2002-08-02 10 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 52.91 5:1

11 203 Bakir Musić 2006-07-04 11 Bosnia and Herzegovina 54.53 5:2

12 168 Luka Marković 2006-06-10 12 Top Jump Beograd 55.74 5:3

13 220 David Blaževski 2006-01-01 13 North Macedonia 57.32 5:2

14 164 Stefan Budimir 2006-08-12 14 Top Jump Beograd 1:01.53 5:2

15 163 Luka Bradašević 2006-12-02 15 Top Jump Beograd 1:03.55 5:4

232 Owen Westerhout 1989-08-24 16 NED DNF 5:3
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RESULTS
14 - 800 m - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 13:25

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 10 Milanko Bilić SVAU Akademac - Beograd 2001-06-09 1 7 1:59.87

2 67 Strahinja Stevšić Dinamo Pančevo 2004-05-16 2 1 2:02.15

3 66 Andreja Božanić Dinamo Pančevo 2004-11-02 3 5 2:09.57

4 139 Simon Banacan Proleter Zrenjanin 2001-05-13 4 3 2:10.81

5 74 Mateja Gegović Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2003-07-02 5 8 2:16.77

6 54 Filip Milanović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1994-03-01 6 4 2:18.45

7 81 Nikola Arsenijević Lazarevac 2006-08-03 7 6 2:23.89

134 Uroš Mašić Prilužje 2006-03-25 8 2 DNS

130 Petar Dimitrijević Partizan Beograd 2000-05-03 9 9 DNS

172 Marko Pavlović Top Jump Beograd 2004-03-13 10 10 DNS
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RESULTS
15 - 1500 m - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 12:45

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 214 Lovro Nedeljković Croatia 2000-06-05 1 8 3:58.85 VK

2 83 Aleksa Petković Lazarevac 2001-11-25 2 2 4:32.38

3 223 Igor Jakimovski North Macedonia 1976-08-29 3 9 4:36.91 VK

4 151 Andrej Joksimović Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2004-10-29 4 4 4:45.11

5 150 Aleksandar Anđelković Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2004-12-28 5 7 4:47.11

6 84 Luka Novo Stanišić Lazarevac 2006-04-18 6 6 5:31.35

48 Darko Marisavljević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2020-03-28 7 1 DNS

169 Milan Marković Top Jump Beograd 2006-05-23 8 3 DNS

165 Đorđe Dedijer Top Jump Beograd 2006-01-01 9 5 DNS
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RESULTS
16 - 3000 m - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 14:10

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 222 Dario Ivanovski North Macedonia 1997-05-15 1 6 8:01.63 VK

2 68 Nikola Bursać Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula 1995-02-08 2 1 8:14.83

3 155 Maksim Puškar AKŽ Spartak Subotica 2004-10-19 3 2 8:31.20

4 161 Filip Stanković Spartak Opovo 1998-06-10 4 5 10:08.29

5 82 Veljko Nićiforović Lazarevac 1996-02-02 5 3 10:12.23

6 226 Martin Trajanovski North Macedonia 6 10 10:32.06 VK

7 73 Andrej Damnjanović Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2005-01-05 7 4 11:23.45

221 Atanas Ančevski North Macedonia 8 7 DNS VK

204 Adi Nurkanović Bosnia and Herzegovina 2003-10-28 9 8 DNF VK

224 Dimitar Petrovski North Macedonia 10 9 DNS VK
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RESULTS
17 - 60 m pr. /1.067 - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 11:25

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 182 Jovan Čanak Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-06-02 1 4 8.13

2 187 Nikola Mujanović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-07-13 2 5 8.79

180 Marko Bosak Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-02-17 3 3 DNF

290 Marko Jevtić Smederevo 1980-01-04 4 6 DNS
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RESULTS
18 - vis - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 13:25

Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.80 1.84 1.88 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 2.07 2.10 2.13 2.16 Best Place Note

1 162 Luka Bošković Top Jump Beograd 2006-07-06 NH

2 180 Marko Bosak Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-02-17 - - o - xo o xo xxx 2.01 3

3 187 Nikola Mujanović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-07-13 - - - o - xo o xxo xxo xo x- xx 2.10 1

4 197 Samir Hodžić Bosnia and
Herzegovina 1996-05-28 - xo - - xxx 1.84 4 VK

5 207 Marko Šuković Bosnia and
Herzegovina 2004-04-12 o - o o xo xo xxo o xxx 2.04 2 VK
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RESULTS
19 - dalj - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 15:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 41 Strahinja Jovančević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1993-02
-08

6.81
()

6.98
()

7.01
()

7.19
()

x
()

x
()

7.19
()

2 61 Marko Tairović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2002-04
-18

6.93
()

x
()

6.83
()

x
()

6.74
()

6.77
()

6.93
()

3 230 Ognjen Vojvodić Montenegro 2003-01
-31

6.65
()

6.68
()

6.76
()

5.33
()

-
()

x
()

6.76
()

VK

4 186 Petar Milinkov Vojvodina Novi Sad 1997-07
-02

6.61
()

4.42
()

6.72
()

6.51
()

x
()

x
()

6.72
()

5 179 Marko Beljanski Vojvodina Novi Sad 2004-08
-29

6.56
()

6.46
()

4.81
()

6.48
()

5.19
()

6.60
()

6.60
()

6 191 Mihajlo Memedović Voždovac Beograd 2003-08
-30

6.44
()

4.33
()

4.88
()

r
()

6.44
()

7 199 Tarik Smailagić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2004-01
-06

5.96
()

6.33
()

6.14
()

6.27
()

x
()

x
()

6.33
()

VK

8 106 Vanja Butković OAK Beograd 2006-07
-23

6.19
()

5.90
()

6.14
()

5.57
()

5.77
()

x
()

6.19
()

9 211 Marko Lajtman Croatia 1979-01
-05

4.45
()

x
()

3.39
()

x
()

x
()

6.00
()

6.00
()

VK

162 Luka Bošković Top Jump Beograd 2006-07
-06

DNS
()

188 Strahinja Radojević Vojvodina Novi Sad 2004-07
-24

DNS
()

181 Petar Čanak Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-06
-02

DNS
()
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RESULTS
20 - troskok - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 12:05

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 53 Miloš Mijatović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2003-09
-14

13.53
()

13.46
()

13.33
()

13.43
()

13.85
()

13.90
()

13.90
()

2 283 Predrag Paunović Radnički Kragujevac 2003-12
-04

12.96
()

13.04
()

13.09
()

13.37
()

x
()

x
()

13.37
()

VK

3 64 Dušan Vraneš Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-03
-09

12.88
()

12.47
()

13.00
()

12.77
()

12.87
()

13.24
()

13.24
()

4 107 Mihajlo Crnoglavac OAK Beograd 2004-03
-08

x
()

x
()

x
()

12.92
()

x
()

13.03
()

13.03
()

5 170 Jovan Miljković Top Jump Beograd 2006-08
-02

11.40
()

11.72
()

11.70
()

11.25
()

11.69
()

x
()

11.72
()

229 Filip Vujadinović Montenegro 1999-03
-26

x
()

x
()

x
()

x
()

x
()

x
()

NM
()

VK
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RESULTS
21 - kugla (7,260 kg) - seniori - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 15:05

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 112 Asmir Kolašinac OAK Beograd 1984-10
-15 20.49 20.20 20.15 x 20.26 x 20.49

2 140 Ivan Garaj Proleter Zrenjanin 1998-02
-10 14.42 14.82 14.71 14.35 x 14.81 14.82

3 87 Stefan Dimitrijević Mladost Zemun 1989-07
-08 11.79 12.20 13.49 x x 12.99 13.49

4 252 Nenad Milinković Elit Smederevska
Palanka

1971-04
-25 9.66 9.71 9.66 9.79 10.13 x 10.13 VK

276 Dino Tumbul Polet Prijepolje 2001-08
-13 DNS VK
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RESULTS
01 - 60 m - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 11:45
Qualifying criteria: 8q

Heats: Heat 1 of 4

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 98 Anja Lukić OAK Beograd 1999-05-30 1 3 7.53 q

2 50 Ivana Ilić ČAAK Čačak 2002-06-08 2 5 7.54 q VK

3 95 Farzaneh Fasihi OAK Beograd 1993-01-03 3 4 7.58 q

4 36 Tamara Vuletić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-02-06 4 2 7.89 q

5 103 Katarina Vreta OAK Beograd 2002-04-10 5 7 7.90 q

37 Ksenija Zoranović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-09-30 6 1 DNS

175 Tamara Milutinović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-11-18 7 6 DNF

Heats: Heat 2 of 4

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 173 Anđela Bjeković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-01-01 1 6 7.90 q

2 35 Katarina Tmušić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1998-07-14 2 5 8.00 q

3 193 Almina Rašić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2003-01-21 3 4 8.04 VK

4 174 Maja Medić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-01-01 4 7 8.06

5 96 Kristina Kaličanin OAK Beograd 2003-01-02 5 3 8.16

6 26 Jovana Mićić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-08-11 6 2 8.18

Heats: Heat 3 of 4

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 16 Teodora Džigal Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-09-22 1 4 8.23 8.226

2 34 Lena Stokić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-01-18 2 5 8.23 8.230

3 33 Milena Petrović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-05-14 3 3 8.42

4 88 Sara Marković Novi Beograd 2002-03-04 4 7 8.49

5 20 Nađa Isaković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2007-05-01 5 6 8.69

21 Tamara Ivković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-01-08 6 2 DNS

Heats: Heat 4 of 4

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 176 Milica Pelemiš Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-04-01 1 2 7.89 q

2 17 Sanja Glišić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2003-08-20 2 3 8.20

3 218 Snežana Tunevska North Macedonia 2006-01-01 3 7 8.56 VK

4 158 Milena Pečenković Top Jump Beograd 2005-03-21 4 5 8.98

5 137 Anđela Kojović Proleter Zrenjanin 2006-03-01 5 6 9.26

157 Jelena Pečenković Top Jump Beograd 2005-03-21 6 4 DNS
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Summary of round 1
01 - 60 m - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 11:45
Qualifying criteria: 8q

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 98 Anja Lukić 1999-05-30 1 OAK Beograd 7.53 q 4:3

2 50 Ivana Ilić 2002-06-08 2 ČAAK Čačak 7.54 q 4:5

3 95 Farzaneh Fasihi 1993-01-03 3 OAK Beograd 7.58 q 4:4

4 176 Milica Pelemiš 2002-04-01 4 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.89 q 4:2

5 36 Tamara Vuletić 2000-02-06 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.89 q 4:2

6 103 Katarina Vreta 2002-04-10 6 OAK Beograd 7.90 q 4:7

7 173 Anđela Bjeković 2002-01-01 7 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.90 q 4:6

8 35 Katarina Tmušić 1998-07-14 8 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.00 q 4:5

9 193 Almina Rašić 2003-01-21 9 Bosnia and Herzegovina 8.04 4:4

10 174 Maja Medić 2001-01-01 10 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.06 4:7

11 96 Kristina Kaličanin 2003-01-02 11 OAK Beograd 8.16 4:3

12 26 Jovana Mićić 2005-08-11 12 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.18 4:2

13 17 Sanja Glišić 2003-08-20 13 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.20 4:3

14 16 Teodora Džigal 2005-09-22 14 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.23 4:4

15 34 Lena Stokić 2005-01-18 15 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.23 4:5

16 33 Milena Petrović 2004-05-14 16 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.42 4:3

17 88 Sara Marković 2002-03-04 17 Novi Beograd 8.49 4:7

18 218 Snežana Tunevska 2006-01-01 18 North Macedonia 8.56 4:7

19 20 Nađa Isaković 2007-05-01 19 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.69 4:6

20 158 Milena Pečenković 2005-03-21 20 Top Jump Beograd 8.98 4:5

21 137 Anđela Kojović 2006-03-01 21 Proleter Zrenjanin 9.26 4:6

175 Tamara Milutinović 2001-11-18 22 Vojvodina Novi Sad DNF 4:6
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RESULTS
01 - 60 m - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 11:45
Qualifying criteria: 8q

Final

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 50 Ivana Ilić ČAAK Čačak 2002-06-08 1 5 7.45

2 98 Anja Lukić OAK Beograd 1999-05-30 2 4 7.48

3 36 Tamara Vuletić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-02-06 3 6 7.80

4 173 Anđela Bjeković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-01-01 4 1 7.87

5 103 Katarina Vreta OAK Beograd 2002-04-10 5 7 7.93 7.928

6 176 Milica Pelemiš Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-04-01 6 2 7.93 7.930

7 35 Katarina Tmušić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1998-07-14 7 8 7.97

95 Farzaneh Fasihi OAK Beograd 1993-01-03 8 3 DNS
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RESULTS
02 - 200 m - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 14:35

Race 1 of 6

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 71 Dušica Vučković Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2004-07-12 1 3 27.07

2 129 Maja Miodragović Partizan Beograd 1997-06-19 2 4 27.96

173 Anđela Bjeković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-01-01 3 2 DNS

Race 2 of 6

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 17 Sanja Glišić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2003-08-20 1 1 26.88

2 77 Nataša Drinčić Lazarevac 2005-11-23 2 2 31.45

79 Irena Stošić Lazarevac 2005-11-16 3 3 DNS

78 Sara Grbić Lazarevac 2004-12-28 4 4 DNF

Race 3 of 6

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 33 Milena Petrović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-05-14 1 3 27.34

2 23 Anđela Kondić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-09-29 2 2 27.41

3 102 Una Nešić OAK Beograd 2005-03-07 3 4 27.43

31 Ljubica Pavlović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-07-01 4 1 DNS

Race 4 of 6

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 104 Vanja Vučak OAK Beograd 2001-04-22 1 3 27.07

2 96 Kristina Kaličanin OAK Beograd 2003-01-02 2 2 27.10

193 Almina Rašić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2003-01-21 3 1 DNS VK

37 Ksenija Zoranović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-09-30 4 4 DNS

Race 5 of 6

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 36 Tamara Vuletić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-02-06 1 3 25.35

2 35 Katarina Tmušić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1998-07-14 2 4 25.59

3 103 Katarina Vreta OAK Beograd 2002-04-10 3 1 25.79

4 101 Jovana Milošević OAK Beograd 2005-09-17 4 2 26.17
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Race 6 of 6

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 175 Tamara Milutinović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-11-18 1 1 25.00

2 173 Anđela Bjeković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-01-01 2 2 26.13

127 Maja Ćirić Partizan Beograd 1989-11-07 3 3 DNF

22 Tijana Japundžić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2002-11-03 4 4 DNS
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Summary of round 1
02 - 200 m - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 14:35
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 175 Tamara Milutinović 2001-11-18 1 Vojvodina Novi Sad 25.00 6:1

2 36 Tamara Vuletić 2000-02-06 2 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 25.35 6:3

3 35 Katarina Tmušić 1998-07-14 3 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 25.59 6:4

4 103 Katarina Vreta 2002-04-10 4 OAK Beograd 25.79 6:1

5 173 Anđela Bjeković 2002-01-01 5 Vojvodina Novi Sad 26.13 6:2

6 101 Jovana Milošević 2005-09-17 6 OAK Beograd 26.17 6:2

7 17 Sanja Glišić 2003-08-20 7 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 26.88 6:1

8 71 Dušica Vučković 2004-07-12 8 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 27.07 6:3

8 104 Vanja Vučak 2001-04-22 9 OAK Beograd 27.07 6:3

10 96 Kristina Kaličanin 2003-01-02 10 OAK Beograd 27.10 6:2

11 33 Milena Petrović 2004-05-14 11 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 27.34 6:3

12 23 Anđela Kondić 2004-09-29 12 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 27.41 6:2

13 102 Una Nešić 2005-03-07 13 OAK Beograd 27.43 6:4

14 129 Maja Miodragović 1997-06-19 14 Partizan Beograd 27.96 6:4

15 77 Nataša Drinčić 2005-11-23 15 Lazarevac 31.45 6:2

78 Sara Grbić 2004-12-28 16 Lazarevac DNF 6:4

127 Maja Ćirić 1989-11-07 17 Partizan Beograd DNF 6:3
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RESULTS
03 - 400 m - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 15:40

Race 1 of 3

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

23 Anđela Kondić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-09-29 1 2 DNS

32 Dajana Petković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1995-06-12 2 3 DNS

Race 2 of 3

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 65 Sanja Marić Dinamo Pančevo 2006-10-12 1 2 58.68

2 152 Sofija Dobrički AKŽ Spartak Subotica 1999-12-06 2 3 59.32

3 210 Anamaria Gudić Croatia 2006-08-17 3 4 1:05.53 VK

Race 3 of 3

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 127 Maja Ćirić Partizan Beograd 1989-11-07 1 3 53.06

2 69 Aleksandra Pešić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1998-01-25 2 4 56.76

3 99 Dragana Macanović OAK Beograd 2001-10-07 3 1 57.81

22 Tijana Japundžić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2002-11-03 4 2 DQ TR4.4
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Summary of round 1
03 - 400 m - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 15:40
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 127 Maja Ćirić 1989-11-07 1 Partizan Beograd 53.06 3:3

2 69 Aleksandra Pešić 1998-01-25 2 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 56.76 3:4

3 99 Dragana Macanović 2001-10-07 3 OAK Beograd 57.81 3:1

4 65 Sanja Marić 2006-10-12 4 Dinamo Pančevo 58.68 3:2

5 152 Sofija Dobrički 1999-12-06 5 AKŽ Spartak Subotica 59.32 3:3

6 210 Anamaria Gudić 2006-08-17 6 Croatia 1:05.53 3:4

22 Tijana Japundžić 2002-11-03 7 Crvena Zvezda Beograd DQ 3:2
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RESULTS
04 - 800 m - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 13:05

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 136 Jovana Gladić Proleter Zrenjanin 2003-04-04 1 2 2:14.23

2 200 Jelena Gajić Bosnia and Herzegovina 1997-11-06 2 5 2:15.86 VK

3 32 Dajana Petković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1995-06-12 3 3 2:17.87

4 25 Nikolina Mandić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-06-22 4 1 2:23.32

5 202 Elma Hasanbašić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2006-05-25 5 6 2:25.94 VK

6 210 Anamaria Gudić Croatia 2006-08-17 6 7 2:28.44 VK

135 Luna Antić Proleter Zrenjanin 2006-10-22 7 4 DNS



www.opentrack.run

Page 31 of 36Printed on Sun, 16-Jan-2022 01:37:19, Europe/Belgrade

RESULTS
05 - 1500 m - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 12:25

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 27 Katarina Milosavljević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-09-11 1 1 4:40.80

2 146 Aleksandra Kostadinović Srem Sremska Mitrovica 1990-12-18 2 7 4:49.37

3 19 Natalija Grujić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-03-22 3 3 4:51.45

4 149 Jovana Šubatlija Srem Sremska Mitrovica 1998-06-04 4 6 5:06.28

5 80 Anđelika Vasić Lazarevac 2005-03-15 5 2 5:33.20

6 145 Miona Bošković Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2003-11-06 6 4 5:36.19

7 201 Magdalena Katana Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-07-04 7 8 5:43.38

8 147 Marina Ljubišić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2004-02-29 8 5 5:51.66
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RESULTS
06 - 60 m pr. /0.838 - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 11:15

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 12 Marija Bukvić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-05-31 1 5 8.59

2 94 Vanja Drča OAK Beograd 2004-11-13 2 4 8.81

3 192 Maša Garić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-02-08 3 6 9.03

4 178 Marina Živković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-07-09 4 3 9.18

5 31 Ljubica Pavlović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-07-01 5 2 9.46

6 259 Milica Slavković Kruševac 2004-08-24 6 1 9.86

13 Jelena Ćorović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-03-17 7 7 DNF
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RESULTS
07 - vis - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 11:25

Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.64 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.81 1.86 Best Place Note

1 14 Jovana Delić Crvena Zvezda
Beograd 2001-08-08 - - - - - o o o o o o xxo r 1.81 1

2 189 Zorana Bukvić Voždovac Beograd 1993-03-10 - - - - - - o o o xxx 1.71 4

3 89 Aleksandrija
Mitrović Novi Beograd 2004-04-14 - - - - - o - o o xxo xxx 1.74 3

4 178 Marina Živković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2001-07-09 - - - o o xxx 1.55 7

5 259 Milica Slavković Kruševac 2004-08-24 o xxo xr 1.40 8 VK

6 271 Nikolina Pejatović Polet Prijepolje 2006-01-06 NH VK

7 212 Sara Aščić Croatia 1997-07-02 - - - - - - - xo o o xxx 1.74 2 VK

8 217 Mihaela
Lazarevska North Macedonia 2002-01-01 - - - - - xo xxx 1.60 6 VK

9 233 Irena Bošković Montenegro 2003-01-01 - - - - o xxo xo xo xxx 1.68 5 VK
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RESULTS
08 - dalj - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 13:25

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 190 Jana Dragutinović Voždovac Beograd 2003-12
-23

5.85
()

5.78
()

5.76
()

5.97
()

5.83
()

x
()

5.97
()

2 279 Ljubica Simović Radnički Kragujevac 1996-03
-19

5.94
()

5.76
()

5.58
()

x
()

x
()

x
()

5.94
()

VK

3 12 Marija Bukvić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-05
-31

x
()

x
()

5.71
()

5.92
()

5.92
()

5.70
()

5.92
()

4 156 Teodora Boberić Top Jump Beograd 2005-09
-02

x
()

5.80
()

5.82
()

5.80
()

x
()

5.69
()

5.82
()

5 89 Aleksandrija Mitrović Novi Beograd 2004-04
-14

4.65
()

5.44
()

5.56
()

x
()

5.38
()

4.76
()

5.56
()

6 192 Maša Garić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-02
-08

x
()

5.10
()

5.35
()

5.24
()

5.28
()

x
()

5.35
()

VK

7 280 Magdalena Stevanović Radnički Kragujevac 2005-03
-23

x
()

5.32
()

x
()

5.19
()

x
()

5.25
()

5.32
()

VK

8 148 Milana Simić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2005-04
-20

5.24
()

5.23
()

x
()

x
()

x
()

5.17
()

5.24
()

9 86 Olga Stanković Mladost Zemun 2006-05
-21

4.91
()

4.93
()

5.07
()

x
()

5.02
()

5.15
()

5.15
()

10 216 Kamelija Kajčevska North Macedonia 2003-01
-01

5.00
()

5.02
()

x
()

5.02
()

VK

11 85 Jovana Miloradović Mladost Zemun 2003-07
-15

x
()

4.65
()

4.74
()

4.42
()

4.71
()

4.66
()

4.74
()

12 138 Angela Terek Proleter Zrenjanin 1991-05
-12

4.67
()

4.56
()

4.69
()

4.69
()

30 Maria Onisiforou Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1997-02
-10

DNS
()
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RESULTS
09 - troskok - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 11:00

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 153 Jovana Ilić AKŽ Spartak Subotica 1997-05
-27

12.63
()

13.31
()

12.97
()

13.20
()

r
()

13.31
()

2 93 Natalija Dragojević OAK Beograd 2005-03
-02

12.30
()

x
()

12.23
()

x
()

x
()

x
()

12.30
()

3 227 Ljiljana Matović Montenegro 1993-01
-01

12.06
()

x
()

11.84
()

x
()

x
()

x
()

12.06
()

VK

4 18 Jovana Gnjatović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2002-07
-24

12.00
()

11.74
()

x
()

11.79
()

11.81
()

r
()

12.00
()

5 70 Milica Regoje Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2000-12
-24

x
()

x
()

11.76
()

10.66
()

x
()

11.98
()

11.98
()

6 29 Ivana Ognjanović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1993-05
-08

11.77
()

x
()

x
()

11.56
()

x
()

x
()

11.77
()

7 177 Anja Živković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2002-07
-25

11.14
()

x
()

11.31
()

11.13
()

10.90
()

x
()

11.31
()

8 90 Valentina Slović Novi Beograd 2003-11
-12

10.63
()

10.45
()

x
()

x
()

10.67
()

10.37
()

10.67
()

9 46 Neda Cvetković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-01
-01

10.64
()

10.20
()

9.94
()

10.08
()

10.40
()

10.25
()

10.64
()

10 11 Marina Branković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2003-01
-27

10.49
()

10.61
()

x
()

x
()

x
()

10.61
()

10.61
()

11 24 Nevena Lozanče Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-10
-18

x
()

x
()

9.85
()

9.71
()

10.10
()

10.18
()

10.18
()

12 28 Iva Milovanović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-07
-14

x
()

9.46
()

9.45
()

9.46
()
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RESULTS
10 - kugla (4 kg) - seniorke - 2022-01-15

Otvoreno prvenstvo Beograda u dvorani za seniore/ke - 15 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 12:55

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 289 Anđela Obradović Sloboda Čačak 2005-03
-14 x 12.35 x 13.52 12.28 12.68 13.52 VK

2 143 Mirjana Dasović Sirmium Sremska
Mitrovica

2001-09
-12 13.12 12.35 12.36 12.69 11.88 x 13.12

3 243 Milica Poznanović AŠK – Tempo Šabac 2003-06
-24 11.98 12.44 13.08 x x x 13.08 VK

4 234 Vesna Kljajević Montenegro 2005-01
-01 11.50 8.73 12.04 11.32 11.73 12.17 12.17 VK

5 159 Milica Stojkov Top Jump Beograd 2005-11
-29 9.73 10.37 x x 10.86 11.83 11.83

6 128 Aleksandra Ivanović Partizan Beograd 1995-07
-02 10.83 11.65 x 11.15 x 11.62 11.65

7 15 Ivana Đurić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-08
-26 x 10.23 10.99 x x 10.23 10.99

8 21 Tamara Ivković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-01
-08 9.01 9.17 8.88 9.03 10.11 8.88 10.11

9 194 Amina Silajdžija Bosnia and Herzegovina 2004-07
-30 8.56 x x x 9.99 9.97 9.99 VK

10 235 Aleksandra Zejak Montenegro 2005-01
-01 9.82 9.48 x x 9.96 9.76 9.96 VK

11 160 Anja Škorić Top Jump Beograd 2002-08
-06 8.31 9.01 9.29 8.36 8.67 8.74 9.29

12 129 Maja Miodragović Partizan Beograd 1997-06
-19 8.63 8.29 8.20 8.88 x r 8.88

13 85 Jovana Miloradović Mladost Zemun 2003-07
-15 7.74 7.70 - - - - 7.74

138 Angela Terek Proleter Zrenjanin 1991-05
-12 DNS


